104

Sizes: S - 6XL

Carton Qty: 50
Fabric: 100% Polyester
Weight: 210gsm

Features: EN 1S020471:2013 Class 2
GO/RT 3279 - Orange. Two Scm width
3M reflective tapes around the body
and one over each shoulder; contrast
knitted navy collar and cuff; 3 button
placket; twin needle stitching;
individually hagged.

Hi-Vis Yellow  Hi-Vis Orange

Size
To Fit (Ins)
To Fit (cms)

S
34-36
86-91

38-40
95-100

42-44
105-110

XL
44-46
110-115

2XL
46-48
115-120

E)
90-52
125-130

4XL
92-54
130-135

5XL
94-56
135-142

BXL
96-58
142-147



	Page 1

